10eme Rallye VHRS de la Croisette
Classements apres ES2 Gourdon/Cipieres (Officiel Provisoire)

Général Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr| Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.|Pos| Gr| Cl| Temps |/premier|/précéd.
301 [ BRAQUET Franck/BRAQUET Laura Peugeot 309 GTI VH H 1 1 1 23,0 1 1 1 5,0

318 | LASSALLE Philippe/MAIZA Samia Volvo AMAZON VH | B 2] 2| 2 55,0 32,0 32,0 7| 6| 8 31,0 26,0 3,0
302 | GUIDETTI Philippe/SAMANNA Olivier Renault CLIO VH | H 3 3 3 61,0 38,0 6,0 4| 3| 4 22,0 17,0 1,0
303 | HERMELLIN Jéréme/HERMELIN Elvina Volkswagen GOLF 2 GTI VH | H 4| 4| 4 61,0 38,0 00 2| 2| 2 13,0 8,0 8,0
312 | BONTOUX Pierre/TINTI Kévin Peugeot 205 GTI VH H 5 5 5 119,0 96,0 58,0 6 5 7 28,0 23,0 5,0
308 | FERNANDEZ Sébastien/FERNANDEZ Sylvie Peugeot 205 GTI VH | H 6| 6| 6 139,0 116,0 20,0| 11| 9| 12 97,0 92,0 17,0
313 | SAVARY David/TRAINA Joseph Citroén AX GTI VH H 7 7 7 168,0 145,0 29,0( 12| 10| 13 130,0 125,0 33,0
304 [ MIRENZI Freddy/BOURNIE Mélanie Fiat 127 SPORT VH H 8 8 8 226,0 203,0 58,0 13| 11| 14 174,0 169,0 44,0
305 [ CRISTINI Roger/RICARD Jean-Marc Autobianchi A112 ABARTH VH H 9 9 9 279,0 256,0 53,0 9 71 10 79,0 74,0 26,0
311 [ MARGALET Gilles/MARGALET Annie Porsche 944 S2 VH | 10| 10| 10 328,0 305,0 49,0 5 4 5 23,0 18,0 0,0
309 [ BARTOLI Gérald/BARTOLI Cindy BMW 325i VH H 11| 11| 11 343,0 320,0 15,0 5 4 5 23,0 18,0 1,0
310 | LANCEAU Jason/DEMARCHEZ Anouschka Peugeot 106 VM [ H 12 1] 12 417,0 394,0 74,0 3 1 3 21,0 16,0 8,0
307 [ BOTTIN Sébatien/MANIEZ Jonathan Honda CIVIC VM | H 13 2( 13 485,0 462,0 68,0 8 2 9 53,0 48,0 22,0
300 | MACE Jean-David/MACE Jean-Jacques Peugeot 205GTI VH H 14| 12| 14 559,0 536,0 74,0 10 8| 11 80,0 75,0 1,0
306 | BOULENGER Martine/BOULENGER Michel ¥| Peugeot 106 XSI VH H 15| 13| 15 565,0 542,0 6,0| 14| 12| 15 200,0 195,0 26,0
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